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Questions  Responses 71

/1responses

Summary Question

Select Class

71 responses

@ B.A. st Year (1st &
2nd Sem)

@ B.A.2nd Year (3rd &
4th Sem)

@ B.A. 3rd Year (5th &
6th Sem)

Subject

71 responses

@ Marathi
® mLT

Accepting responses

Individual



https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/u/2/d/1Wkf8vEVBLvUwhcSa0lbA3-JOxbs78uIbf5jgUHS1Vcs/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrivesdk%26chromeless%3D1

HUT AT FAFTET Hoell B kT, 3MTUel ddf<heh 0T T Heich- HTGTh 3Ta.

1) Knowledge of the teacher in the subject / fierere dsfda fowar 3 oeft e

71 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

38%

2) Clarity and understandability of teacher's explanation / fr&rer fowamt oot bt 3mfor
gfaareTh Tedar st s

71 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




3) Teacher's willingness to help the student in learning / 3reaTa= Srafd faemeaiaT Aed Fwoar
frgreRr Strae ssft ammg

71 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

4) Style of presentation of the subject / frerenT fawa ufaare eft oeft e

71 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor




5) Whether the teacher motivates your interest in the subject / f1ete siaeaTd fawarh smas
fA#AToT HeaTd .

71 responses

@ Yes
® No

_—

95.8%

6) Whether the teacher dictates only notes without explanation / fiere farwarean Aicg
TEVRRUT 7 AT felgH SaTd i

71 responses

@ Ves
® No




7) Speed of presentation of the subject in the classroom / @ifa fRreauar frerenTt et ehaft
31me

71 responses

@ Very Fast
@ Fast

@ Good

® Slow

@ Very Slow

8) Teachers interaction with the student / fagmeaft dare gravar fAererrt uga &t Mg

71 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor




9) Whether the teacher is regular and punctual / f1&1e SiTaeaT ¥ar eraid At sfor awefiR
3(Tg

71 responses

@ Always Regular and
Punctual

@ Not Always Regular
and Punctual

@ Not Regular and Not
Punctual

10) Whether the teacher has taken steps to complete the portion / Syllabus in time /
faifora dedd siruean s1eaTshA quf ehruar<a dTedid fAaTeh ST 3118 hrd

71 responses

@ Ves
® No




11) Over all teaching effectiveness of the teacher / 1&gt Ut fIehaot fohaua uRumaeR®
SIG

71 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair
@ Poor




